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A000163299 ANWESHA  NANDY Female No  1 1 UR  4  539.00  92.00  85.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494995 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  2  1 2 SC  1  502.00  83.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379580 BIDISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  12  490.00  76.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668991 PUJA  GAYEN Female No  4  2 4 SC  3  487.00  82.00  75.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592610 IPSITA  MITRA Female No  5 5 UR  8  484.00  77.00  79.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878137 SREEJONI  RAHA Female No  6 6 UR  3  480.00  70.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633825 AERIN  CHOWDHURY Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  13  472.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733954 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  8 8 UR  11  466.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301555 TANISHA  MONDAL Female No  9  3 9 SC  5  457.00  76.00  72.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998277 SHABANA  KHATOON Female No  10 10 UR  2  455.00  80.00  68.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513366 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  11 11 UR  1  455.00  73.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791148 AAYUSHI  DAS Female No  12 12 UR  1  454.00  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217305 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  13  4 13 SC  6  454.00  78.00  66.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877829 SAJANI  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  9  454.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000747682 ANKITA  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  2  451.00  78.00  65.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380745 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  6  449.00  77.00  70.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285114 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  17  447.00  72.00  69.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412100 KABITA  DINDA Female No  18 18 UR  1  446.00  77.00  71.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141493 PRITI  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  12  443.00  76.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522971 TRIPTI  MANDAL Female No  20  5 20 SC  2  439.00  80.00  62.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307785 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  21  6 21 SC  5  438.00  80.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262946 JAYEETA  MONDAL Female No  22  7 22 SC  1  438.00  78.00  65.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374156 RIDA  ASGAR Female No  23 23 UR  4  436.00  73.00  64.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230485 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  24  2 24 OBC-B  25  431.00  75.00  64.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491964 TRISHA  MAKAL Female No  25  8 25 SC  4  431.00  73.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115287 SHRABONTI  GAYEN Female No  26  9 26 SC  16  428.00  81.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811516 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  27 27 UR  16  425.00  70.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331739 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  28  10 28 SC  7  425.00  62.00  69.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000832069 KOYAL  GHOSH Female No  29 29 UR  10  423.00  80.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205191 DIPANNITA  SEN Female No  30 30 UR  1  422.00  72.00  62.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155264 RAJOSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  31 31 UR  15  420.00  80.00  59.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204494 USASHI  MONDAL Female No  32 32 UR  12  417.00  80.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425591 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  33 33 UR  6  417.00  70.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141541 CHITU  MISTRY Female No  34  11 34 SC  12  416.00  70.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071490 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  35  12 35 SC  4  416.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310151 MIILEE  DAS Female No  36  13 36 SC  5  409.00  67.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153231 MOU  MONDAL Female No  37  14 37 SC  4  407.00  76.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665069 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  38  15 38 SC  9  407.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660957 SUNANDA  PAYRA Female No  39 39 UR  7  406.00  70.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655990 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  40 40 UR  6  405.00  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420048 DIPANJANI  DAS Female No  41 41 UR  5  397.00  72.00  60.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788093 TANISHA  PAIN Female No  42 42 UR  6  397.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000012753 SHREYA  PRADHAN Female No  43 43 UR  10  395.00  74.00  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133694 PUJA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  44 44 UR  2  394.00  66.00  60.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923479 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  45  16 45 SC  7  393.00  64.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698282 KOYEL  NASKAR Female No  46  17 46 SC  2  390.00  65.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218391 SONIA  BHANDARI Female No  47 47 UR  2  389.00  63.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054932 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  48 48 UR  2  388.00  67.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726650 PRITI  MUKHERJEE Female No  49 49 UR  11  387.00  68.00  58.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377167 SHAHNAZ  KHATOON Female No  50 50 UR  5  384.00  72.00  55.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440104 LIJA  DAS Female No  51 51 UR  6  384.00  71.00  58.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156437 SAYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  52 52 UR  5  384.00  65.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001500524 SRINIPA  ROY Female No  53 53 UR  6  381.00  60.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419353 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  54  18 54 SC  3  379.00  71.00  54.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315113 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  55  19 55 SC  10  374.00  67.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433492 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  56  20 56 SC  12  374.00  66.00  55.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001570649 SONALI  JANA Female No  57 57 UR  3  374.00  64.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921416 HRISHITA  DAS Female No  58  21 58 SC  12  374.00  60.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283106 SWEETY  PRAMANIK Female No  59 59 UR  1  373.00  63.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516745 NAYANITA  MAJUMDER Female No  60 60 UR  6  373.00  62.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202949 ARPITA  MAHATA Female No  61  3 61 OBC-B  4  372.00  64.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042356 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  62 62 UR  8  371.00  70.00  56.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080191 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  63  22 63 SC  4  371.00  60.00  59.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748446 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  64 64 UR  11  370.00  70.00  53.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272145 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  65  1 65 ST  2  370.00  65.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057115 ARPITA  PATRA Female No  66  23 66 SC  3  370.00  63.00  55.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079401 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  67 67 UR  3  370.00  62.00  59.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305430 SHRABANI  MONDAL Female No  68  24 68 SC  5  370.00  61.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350952 NEHA  SAHA Female No  69 69 UR  11  369.00  60.00  58.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344797 MAMANI  SARDAR Female No  70  25 70 SC  1  367.00  72.00  51.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001003006 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  71  26 71 SC  10  364.00  68.00  54.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311799 ANNANYA  KARAR Female No  72 72 UR  3  363.00  70.00  51.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016779 KRITI  HUDAIT Female No  73 73 UR  9  362.00  60.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671847 RIMI  HAZRA Female No  74  27 74 SC  6  361.00  70.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299425 SK RAKIKA HUDA Female No  75 75 UR  1  357.00  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172183 SURAVI  PURKAIT Female No  76  28 76 SC  1  356.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252180 DEVIKA  NASKAR Female No  77  29 77 SC  21  355.00  62.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170377 ANKITA  DAS Female No  78  30 78 SC  4  353.00  58.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606027 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  79  4 79 OBC-B  7  346.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039943 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  80  2 80 ST  3  345.00  63.00  50.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489659 MADHABI  MONDAL Female No  81 81 UR  3  344.00  60.00  51.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256371 ANISHA  GHOSH Female No  82 82 UR  17  340.00  60.00  52.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051107 SOMA  BANIK Female No  83 83 UR  10  338.00  65.00  49.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687442 NIHARIKA  DAS Female No  84 84 UR  7  338.00  60.00  53.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000997625 SRABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  85 85 UR  7  335.00  64.00  48.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670523 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  86  31 86 SC  1  331.00  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736791 MARIA  DOLUI Female No  87 87 UR  4  322.00  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365192 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  88  32 88 SC  18  316.00  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069636 RUPSA  DAS Female No  89  33 89 SC  8  311.00  48.00  50.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114055 SUBHOMITA  SARDAR Female No  90  34 90 SC  11  284.00  40.00  48.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001633825 AERIN  CHOWDHURY Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  13  472.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002379580 BIDISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  12  490.00  76.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230485 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  24  2 2 OBC-B  25  431.00  75.00  64.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202949 ARPITA  MAHATA Female No  61  3 3 OBC-B  4  372.00  64.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606027 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  79  4 4 OBC-B  7  346.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000494995 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  2  1 1 SC  1  502.00  83.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668991 PUJA  GAYEN Female No  4  2 2 SC  3  487.00  82.00  75.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301555 TANISHA  MONDAL Female No  9  3 3 SC  5  457.00  76.00  72.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217305 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  13  4 4 SC  6  454.00  78.00  66.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522971 TRIPTI  MANDAL Female No  20  5 5 SC  2  439.00  80.00  62.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307785 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  21  6 6 SC  5  438.00  80.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262946 JAYEETA  MONDAL Female No  22  7 7 SC  1  438.00  78.00  65.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491964 TRISHA  MAKAL Female No  25  8 8 SC  4  431.00  73.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115287 SHRABONTI  GAYEN Female No  26  9 9 SC  16  428.00  81.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331739 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  28  10 10 SC  7  425.00  62.00  69.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141541 CHITU  MISTRY Female No  34  11 11 SC  12  416.00  70.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071490 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  35  12 12 SC  4  416.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310151 MIILEE  DAS Female No  36  13 13 SC  5  409.00  67.00  64.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153231 MOU  MONDAL Female No  37  14 14 SC  4  407.00  76.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000665069 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  38  15 15 SC  9  407.00  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923479 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  45  16 16 SC  7  393.00  64.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698282 KOYEL  NASKAR Female No  46  17 17 SC  2  390.00  65.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419353 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  54  18 18 SC  3  379.00  71.00  54.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315113 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  55  19 19 SC  10  374.00  67.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433492 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  56  20 20 SC  12  374.00  66.00  55.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921416 HRISHITA  DAS Female No  58  21 21 SC  12  374.00  60.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080191 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  63  22 22 SC  4  371.00  60.00  59.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057115 ARPITA  PATRA Female No  66  23 23 SC  3  370.00  63.00  55.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305430 SHRABANI  MONDAL Female No  68  24 24 SC  5  370.00  61.00  57.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344797 MAMANI  SARDAR Female No  70  25 25 SC  1  367.00  72.00  51.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003006 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  71  26 26 SC  10  364.00  68.00  54.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671847 RIMI  HAZRA Female No  74  27 27 SC  6  361.00  70.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172183 SURAVI  PURKAIT Female No  76  28 28 SC  1  356.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001252180 DEVIKA  NASKAR Female No  77  29 29 SC  21  355.00  62.00  53.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170377 ANKITA  DAS Female No  78  30 30 SC  4  353.00  58.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670523 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  86  31 31 SC  1  331.00  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365192 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  88  32 32 SC  18  316.00  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069636 RUPSA  DAS Female No  89  33 33 SC  8  311.00  48.00  50.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114055 SUBHOMITA  SARDAR Female No  90  34 34 SC  11  284.00  40.00  48.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001272145 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  65  1 1 ST  2  370.00  65.00  57.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039943 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  80  2 2 ST  3  345.00  63.00  50.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


